
​RVMS​
​Soccer Schedule​

​Updated: September 18, 2025​

​Saturday, September 13​ ​11:00am (30 min. JV Quarter​​to follow Varsity)​
​New Life @ RVMS​

​Tuesday, September 16​ ​4:00pm (30 min. JV Quarter​​to follow Varsity)​
​RVMS @ Holy Cross​ ​(leave @ 2:00)​

​Thursday, September 18​ ​4:00pm​​(30 min. JV Quarter to follow Varsity)​
​RVMS @ Faith Fellowship​

​Thursday, September 25​ ​4:30pm​
​NYSSD @ RVMS​

​Tuesday, September 30​ ​4:00pm (30 min. JV Quarter​​to follow Varsity)​
​RVMS @ Faith Fellowship​ ​(leave @ 2:30)​

​Thursday, October 2​ ​4:00pm (30 min. JV Quarter to​​follow Varsity)​
​Holy Cross @ RVMS​

​Tuesday, October 7​ ​4:00pm (30 min. JV Quarter to​​follow Varsity)​
​RVMS @ New Life​ ​(leave @ 1:30)​

​Thursday, October 9​ ​4:00pm    (leave @ 2:15)​
​RVMS @ NYSSD​

​PLAYOFFS​

​Tuesday, October 21​ ​Semi-Finals   (home of higher​​seed)​

​Thursday, October 23​ ​Championship  (home of higher​​seed)​


